Timestamp

2/21/2026 13:10:50
2/21/2026 14:01:32
2/21/2026 14:15:17
2/21/2026 14:16:49
2/21/2026 14:20:43
2/21/2026 14:24:04
2/21/2026 14:30:37
2/21/2026 14:31:01
2/21/2026 14:34:47
2/21/2026 14:40:51
2/21/2026 14:42:16
2/21/2026 14:42:49
2/21/2026 14:43:59
2/21/2026 14:45:43
2/21/2026 14:45:52
2/21/2026 14:46:08
2/21/2026 14:48:01
2/21/2026 14:49:19
2/21/2026 14:51:01
2/21/2026 14:51:33
2/21/2026 14:53:11
2/21/2026 14:55:54
2/21/2026 14:58:12
2/21/2026 15:00:25
2/21/2026 15:01:07
2/21/2026 15:01:30
2/21/2026 15:02:45
2/21/2026 15:04:47
2/21/2026 15:06:27
2/21/2026 15:06:47
2/21/2026 15:09:57
2/21/2026 15:12:32
2/21/2026 15:14:43
2/21/2026 15:19:16
2/21/2026 15:23:32
2/21/2026 15:23:40
2/21/2026 15:34:46
2/21/2026 16:12:26

2/21/2026 16:13:09

Shrawan kumar choudha
Dk mishra
S K Thakur
Pawan Kumar choudhary
Chandra Shekhar jha
Satish Kumar jha.
Sudhir Kumar Singh
Manoj Kumar Jha.
Shobha Kant Jha
Prof.Jiwan Kishor Jha
Shyam kishore jha
Surendra Kumar sah
Anil kumar jha
Ranjan Kumar Roy
D, Suresh Suresh Bhindv
D.N.chy.
Pro. Shobha. Kumari
Jagannath Jha
Kavita kumari
Ramesh kumar
Dr Subansh Choudhary
Hngupta
Drkiran kumari

Ram Pravesh Prasad Sil
Dr Munni kumari
Prof Balmiki Choudhary
Dr Usha kumari
AT srTe; Aerdy
Sushil Kumar Choudhary
Shiv Shankar Roy
Dr. Anita kumari
Dr.Binit kumar Jha
Alok. Kumar
Ganesh Prasad
DR Ruma Kumari
Prabhat Kumar Choudha
RK Singh
Dr Manikant Chy

Dr Bharat Roy

Maths
Geo

Chemistry
Maithily.
Maithily.
Maithily.
Sanskrit

Hindi

Sanskrit
Department of mathema
Zoology
Zoology
Psychology
Political Science
Rural Eonomics
Zoology

Music

Sanskrit
Psychology
Geography
Economics
Psychology
Psychology
Philosophy.
Psychology
Economics
Hindi

ey
Economics
Philosophy
Home Science
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Home Science
Mathematics
Eco

Math

English

2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026
2/21/2026

2/21/2026

Mic3 tutorial

Sec 3 communication

Majr | ALStr Q. & Ans

MJC 1.Mathili sahityame pramukh siddt
Library.

Library.

MJC-1-Shabdroop

MJC 1. Ritikal in kavyadhara

MJC | reproduction in protozoa
Sem 1 major (personality) rivision
Sem.1MJC1 Ideas of Easton and Cobb

Semester -3-Mjc-3-Titorial-Farming Syst

Mjc1 Landforms

Nil

Nil

Department work

Sem 3 M J C 3 Upanishads Concept of |
Departmental work

Nil

Dept work

TS 1 A Fee Fred F AT
Mjc-1-Prolems of Choice

MJC. 1

Mjc 3semester objective questions
Mjc-1:-Centre of Mass frame

Sem. 3.M.j.C.Titorial.

0n on office duty office duty

MJC semester Tobjective

Mijc sem? Revision

MJC-8price Determination of monopoli
Dff Equation

Writing Essay

No
Mic 1 earth qquack

No

Library.

Library.

MIC 1.Mathily Sahityame Madhya kal.
Nil

Library.

Nil

MIC 1 Revision

NA

NA

Game (keram borad)

Sem.3 MJC3 Global Justice.

Semester -3-MJC-3-Land and Coprative
Na

Mic. 1st. Naad. Ke. Parkar
MIC-1-Sangya

Nil

Mic1 Earthquake

MJC 9 Public Expenditure

Nil

Department work

Sem3MJC 4 Avidya.

SEM- st MIC, Topic - perceptual organi:
Nil

MIC1-Reetibaddh kavy

GEIRTTT

Mic1-Need and scope of Economics
mJC 1

Mic 1semester step of meal planning
Nil

No

On office duty

MIC 3semester stages of family lf cycle

No

Ni

NA

SEMESTER-1ST

30 pm -Topic
No

Mjc 3

1D C | At. Str..Aufbbau Principle
Library.

IDC 1.Nepalak Maithily Natak.

Library.

MDC-1-SANGYA

MJC 3. Nayee Kavita
MJC-3-Gadyakavya

MJC 3 infinite series

Major-3

NA

Game

Sem 3 MIC3 Difference between distribt
Nil

IdcTtheory

1.D. C. 1st. Teen taal. Ka. Parichay

Nil

Same i idc (anxiety cause and symptom
Idc1 India & neighboring countries

Nil

Nil

SEM 3 MJC Method of cross sectional s
Sem 31D C Nyaya philosophy Types of |
Departmental work

1D C st Law of Diminishing Marginal Ut
IDC1-Reetibaddh kavy

TS 3 SRIEE

Mjc-3-Cir cular flow of Income

MDC 1

Idc 3semester stages of family cycle
Ide-1:-Food preservation

No

0n office duty

IDC 1semester steps of mel planning
No

MIC-3, Nil

NA

NA

No
Library.

Library.

Library.

Nil

AEC 1.Babar ki Mamta.

MJC-1-Sanskrit sambhashan

No

Major-4

MIC | tutorial

Game

Sem1 MIC Principles or Objects of a Lib
Nil

Na

Nil
Mjc4 Map and its type

MIC 6 Classic Macro theory

Sem 3rd ( chi - square ( rivision)
SEM 3 M D c social learning Theory
Nil.

Nil

M J C 4th Mean Deviation
AEC1-Sadachar ka Tabiz

T 4 e IRA g e da
Nil

Nil

Nil il

Mjc-4:-Kirchhoff's law

No

Sem-3-mjc-4-review the back chapter.
Nil

No

Nil

NA

NA

Time 01:20pm to 02:10 pm
No

Idc Tpractical bar digram

aNo

Library.

Library.

Library.

Nil

Dept work

Nil

No

IDC3 practical

MIC 3 tutorial

Game

Sem? IDC Principles or Objects of a Lib
Semester -3-DC-NABARD

IDC Tpractical

1.D. C. 1st. Prac. Raag. Bageshree
MDC-3-Sanskrit vanmaya me vaigyanik |
Nil

1dc3 0zon Depletion

MIC 3 Clasical Systems

Nil

Self study

il

Self study in library

Nil

Dept work

375 8 ¥ 3 ST 8T - 3l

No

On office duty
Tutorial

Idc sem 3

Nil

NA

NA

Time 02:10 pm to 03:00 pm

No 06
Library.

Library.

Library.

Nil

Library

Nil

No

NA

NA 09

udent Presen

Nil 05+12=17

Nil 07std

Idcpractical 08

Nil 07

Nil 06

Self study in library 08
M J C 9th Tutorial

Dept work

st

No 04
On office duty

Nil

No 02
MIC-3T

NA

NA

43

58

65

27

25

27

46

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1




