

Timestamp	Name of Teacher	Department	Date	Time 10:00am to 10:50 am -Topic	Time 10:50am to 11:40 am -Topic	Time 11:40am to 12:30 pm -Topic	Time 12:30pm to 01:20 pm -Topic	Time 01:20pm to 02:10 pm -Topic	Time 02:10 pm to 03:00 pm -Topic	Total Student Present	Column 11
2/21/2026 13:10:50	Shrawan kumar choudha	Maths	2/21/2026	Mic3 tutorial	No	No	No	No	No		2
2/21/2026 14:01:32	D k mishra	Geo	2/21/2026	Sec 3 communication	Mic 1 earth quack	Mjc 3	Nil	Idc 1practical bar digram	Do		30
2/21/2026 14:15:17	S K Thakur	Chemistry	2/21/2026	Majr I At.Str Q. & Ans	No	I D C I At. Str. Aufbau Principle	No	aNo	No	06	Option 1
2/21/2026 14:16:49	Pawan Kumar choudhary	Maithily.	2/21/2026	MJC 1.Mathili sahityame pramukh siddi	Library.	Library.	Library.	Library.	Library.		1
2/21/2026 14:20:43	Chandra Shekhar Jha.	Maithily.	2/21/2026	Library.	Library.	IDC 1.Nepalak Maithily Natak.	Library.	Library.	Library.		1
2/21/2026 14:24:04	Satish Kumar Jha.	Maithily.	2/21/2026	Library.	MIC 1.Mathily Sahityame Madhya kal.	Library.	Library.	Library.	Library.		1
2/21/2026 14:30:37	Sudhir Kumar Singh	Sanskrit	2/21/2026	MJC-1-Shabdroop	Nil	MDC-1-SANGYA	Nil	Nil	Nil		7
2/21/2026 14:31:01	Manoj Kumar Jha.	Hindi.	2/21/2026	MJC 1. Ritikai in kavyadhara.	Library.	MJC 3. Nayee Kavita.	AEC 1.Babar ki Mamta.	Dept work.	Library		27
2/21/2026 14:34:47	Shobha Kant Jha	Sanskrit	2/21/2026	Nil	Nil	MJC-3-Gadyakavya	MJC-1-Sanskrit sambhashan	Nil	Nil		13
2/21/2026 14:40:51	Prof.Jiwan Kishor Jha	Department of mathema	2/21/2026	No	MIC 1 Revision	MJC 3 infinite series	No	No	No		6
2/21/2026 14:42:16	Shyam kishore Jha	Zoology	2/21/2026	NA	NA	Major-3	Major-4	IDC-3 practical	NA		12
2/21/2026 14:42:49	Surendra Kumar sah	Zoology	2/21/2026	MJC I reproduction in protozoa	NA	NA	MIC I tutorial	MIC 3 tutorial	NA	09	
2/21/2026 14:43:59	Anil kumar Jha	Psychology	2/21/2026	Sem 1 major (personality) rvision	Game (keram borad)	Game	Game	Game	Nil	05+12=17	
2/21/2026 14:45:43	Ranjan Kumar Roy	Political Science	2/21/2026	Sem.1 MJC1 Ideas of Easton and Cobb	Sem.3 MJC3 Global Justice.	Sem 3 MIC3 Difference between distribu	Sem 1 MIC Principles or Objects of a Lib	Sem 1 IDC Principles or Objects of a Lib	Nil.		43
2/21/2026 14:45:52	Dr. Suresh Suresh Bhindr	Rural Economics	2/21/2026	Semester -3-MJC-3-Titorial-Farming Syst	Semester -3-MJC-3-Land and Coprative	Nil	Nil	Semester -3-IDC-NABARD	Nil	07Std	Option 1
2/21/2026 14:46:08	D.N.chy.	Zoology	2/21/2026	Na	Na	Idc1theory	Na	IDC 1practical	Idc1practical	08	
2/21/2026 14:48:01	Pro. Shobha. Kumari	Music	2/21/2026	Nil	Mic. 1st. Naad. Ke. Parkar	I. D. C. 1st. Teen taal. Ka. Parichay	Nil	I. D. C. 1st. Prac. Raag. Bageshree	Nil		16
2/21/2026 14:49:19	Jagannath Jha	Sanskrit	2/21/2026	Nil	MIC-1-Sangya	Nil	Nil	MDC-3-Sanskrit vanmaya me vaigyanik	Nil		2
2/21/2026 14:51:01	Kavita kumari	Psychology	2/21/2026	Nil	Nil	Same i idc (anxiety cause and symptom	Nil	Nil	Nil	07	
2/21/2026 14:51:33	Ramesh kumar	Geography	2/21/2026	Mjc1 Landforms	Mic1 Earthquake	Idc1 India & neighboring countries	Mjc4 Map and its type	Idc3 Ozon Depletion	Nil		58
2/21/2026 14:53:11	Dr Subansh Choudhary	Economics	2/21/2026	Nil	MJC 9 Public Expenditure	Nil	MIC 6 Classic Macro theory	MIC 3 Clasical Systems	IDC 1 General		65 Option 1
2/21/2026 14:55:54	H n gupta	Psychology	2/21/2026	Nil	Nil	Nil	Sem 3rd (chi - square (rvision)	Nil	Nil	06	
2/21/2026 14:58:12	Dr.kiran kumari	Psychology	2/21/2026	Department work	Department work	SEM 3 MJC Method of cross sectional s	SEM 3 M D c social learning Theory	Self study	Nil		16
2/21/2026 15:00:25	.Ram Pravesh Prasad Sli	Philosophy.	2/21/2026	Sem 3 M J C 3 Upanishads Concept of f	Sem 3 M J C 4 Avidya.	Sem 3 I D C Nyaya philosophy Types of I	Nil.	Nil.	Nil.		8
2/21/2026 15:01:07	Dr Munni kumari	Psychology	2/21/2026	Departmental work	SEM- 1st MIC, Topic - perceptual organi:	Departmental work	Nil	Self study in library	Self study in library	08	
2/21/2026 15:01:30	Prof Balmiki Choudhary	Economics	2/21/2026	Nil	Nil	I D C 1st Law of Diminishing Marginal Ut	M J C 4th Mean Deviation	Nil	M J C 9th Tutorial		27
2/21/2026 15:02:45	Dr Usha kumari	Hindi	2/21/2026	Dept work	MIC1-Reetibaddh kavy	IDC1-Reetibaddh kavy	AEC1-Sadachar ka Tabiz	Dept work	Dept work		25
2/21/2026 15:04:47	शेखर प्रसाद चौधरी	हिंदी	2/21/2026	रम जे सी 1 रीति कालीन काव्य का नामकरण	पुस्तकालय	रम जे सी 3 छायावाद	रम जे सी 4 प्रथम रश्मि-सुनिबानदन पंत	आइ डी सी 3 निज भाषा : भारतेंदु	विभागीय कार्य		27
2/21/2026 15:06:27	Sushil Kumar Choudhary	Economics	2/21/2026	Mjc-1-Prolems of Choice	Mic1-Need and scope of Economics	Mjc-3-Cir cular flow of Income	Nil	Nil	Nil		46
2/21/2026 15:06:47	Shiv Shankar Roy	Philosophy	2/21/2026	MJC. 1	MJC. 1	MDC 1	Nil	Nil	Nil		6
2/21/2026 15:09:57	Dr. Anita kumari	Home Science	2/21/2026	Mjc 3semester objective questions	Mic 1semester step of meal planning	Idc 3semester stages of family cycle	Nil nil	Nil	Nil		18
2/21/2026 15:12:32	Dr.Binit kumar Jha	Physics	2/21/2026	Mjc-1:-Centre of Mass frame	Nil	Idc-1:-Food preservation	Mjc-4:-Kirchhoff's law	Nil	Nil	07	Option 1
2/21/2026 15:14:43	Alok. Kumar	Chemistry	2/21/2026	Sem. 3.M.J.C.Titorial.	No	No	No	No	No	04	
2/21/2026 15:19:16	Ganesh Prasad	Chemistry	2/21/2026	On on office duty office duty	On office duty	On office duty	Sem-3-mjc-4-review the back chapter.	On office duty	On office duty		3
2/21/2026 15:23:32	DR Ruma Kumari	Home Science	2/21/2026	MJC semester 1objective	MIC 3semester stages of family lif cycle	IDC 1semester steps of mel planning	Nil	Tutorial	Nil		11
2/21/2026 15:23:40	Prabhat Kumar Choudha	Mathematics	2/21/2026	Mjc sem1 Revision	No	No	No	Idc sem 3	No	02	
2/21/2026 15:34:46	R K Singh	Eco	2/21/2026	MJC-8,price Determination of monopol: Nil	Nil	MIC-3, Nil	Nil	Nil	MIC-3,T		23 Option 1
2/21/2026 16:12:26	Dr Manikant Chy	Math	2/21/2026	Diff Equation	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA		4
2/21/2026 16:13:09	Dr Bharat Roy	English	2/21/2026	Writing Essay	SEMESTER-1ST	NA	NA	NA	NA		14